

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

Temporary Restoration of Road from
2023 - 2021 To Targan Tappu (0.700 km)

RWD. Kishenganj-2 DIVISION

RWD. Dighalbank SUB-DIVISION

MEASUREMENT BOOK NO-1435

(एक सी) मुद्रित चरित्र दृष्ट होना चाहिए।
सहायक अभियंता, ग्रा० का० वि० कार्य अवर प्रमण्डल, ~~राजपुरा~~
के नाम से निर्गत किया जाता है।

कार्यपालक अभियंता
ग्रा० का० वि० कार्य प्रम
किशोरगंज-
३३३३३

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

R.W.D. Kishenganj-2 DIVISION
R.W.D. Digbalberuk SUB-DIVISION

Measurement Book

No. 1435

Name of Officer _____

Date of first entry _____

Date of last entry _____

Name for work—
Situation of work—
Agency by which work is executed—
Date of measurement—
No. and date of agreement.

No. and date of agreement.
(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of
the measurements relating to each work.)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Temporary restoration work for the road L023-L021 to Tangar Tappin (0.7 km)					
Agency = Departmental					
Record measurement					
D Providing Bamboo Piles					
3	30	3.00	—	—	270.00
1	15	3.00	—	—	45.00
3	30	3.00	—	—	270.00
1	15	3.00	—	—	45.00
2	30	3.00	—	—	180.00
1	28	3.00	—	—	84.00
					844.00
E Supplying Bamboo Runners					
1	3	30.00	—	—	90.00
1	3	30.00	—	—	90.00
1	3	25.00	—	—	75.00
					255.00

Continuation

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Abstract of Cost					
1) Providing Bamboo Piles including Labour do-all-c-job vide T.M.B Page (1) item					
(1) for	894 m	@	52.24		Rs. 46703.00
2) Providing Bamboo Runners with Gal wire, nails do-all-c-job vide T.M.B Page (1) item					
(2) for	255 m	@	27.71		Rs. 7066.00
3) Sand Filling or Type B (First class) bedding do-all-c-job vide T.M.B Page (2) item					
(3) for	60.88 m ³	@	514.43		Rs. 31318.00
4) Brick bats at road ditches do-all-c-job vide T.M.B Page (2) item					
(4) for	1061.99 m ³	@	2168.72		Rs. 2303159.00
5) Providing and filling empty cement bags do-all-c-job vide T.M.B Page (2) item					

Continuation

P.T.O

P.T.O

2388246.00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
			B/F →		R. 2388246.00
(S) for 369.30 m ³					
@ 0.034 per m ³ per bag					
= 10862 Nos. @ 38.03					R. 413082.00
					R. 2801328.00
Addling GST 12% (+)				- R.	336159.00
L.Cess 1% (+)				- R.	28013.00
S.Fee 10% (+)				- R.	141133.00
Total					R. 3306633.00

P.H.
 10/11/21
 J.E.
 Total
 10/11/21
 A.E.
 ② 10/11/21

Continuation